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Registrar of Companies Notifications: Issue No. 125
The following documents have been received or issued by the- Registrar of Companies and are published herewith to
accordance with the requirements of Article 5(1) of the Companies (European Communities) Order (Northern Ireland) 1972

A—Certificate of incorporation
B—Alteration in Memorandum or Articles of Association
C—Return relating to register of directors or change of directors
D—Annual Return

E—Address of registered office or change therein
F—Copy of winding-up order
G—Order for dissolution on winding-up
H—Liquidator's return of final winding-up meeting

DOCUMENTS - OTHER THAN NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS
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Number

NI.7784
NI.6362
NI.5386
NI.8490
NI.3968
NI.8790
NI.2812
NI.6322
NI.471 1
NI.10613
NI.2620
NI.7492

. NI.3675
N1.9359
NI.2067
Nl:4874
NI.471 7
NI.7834
NI.5582
NI.7256

Name of Company

Avern Properties Limited
Bantile (N.I.) Limited
Beechvale (Drumbeg) Limited
Blackstaff Press Limited
BOCMSilcock (N.I.) Limited
Clandon Construction Company Limited — The
Containerway {Northern Ireland) Limited
Craigon Agriculture Limited
David Brown Tractors (Belfast) Limited
Dencourt Holdings Limited
Ferry Trailers Limited
Gainsborough Rathgale Limited
Goldenlea Limited
Gordon Clarke Agencies Limited
Gracey's Concrete Products Limited
Grattans (Chemists) Limited
Great Southern Hotels (Nl) Limited
Grosvenor Cleaning Services (Ulster) Limited —The
Hills of Derry (Holdings) Limited
Hoechst Fibre Industries U.K' Limited
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Company
Number

Nl. 10634
NI.7844
Nl:8412
Nj.4518
NI.856
MI.9030
Nl. 10673
NI.5736
Nl. 10553
NI.1923;
NI.6629
NI.7234
NI.6254
NI.8608
NI.8101
NI.3352
NI.9529
NI.4043
NI.3510
NI.9952
NI.8753
NI.9192
NI.7533
Nl:3703
NI.5677
NI.3587
NI.1656
NI.2107
NI.1609
NI.8360
NI.8778
NI.7992
NI3754
NI.1969
NI.7556
N 1.9941
NI.1424
NI.9547
NI.7504
NL625
NI.6596
NI.9731
NI.5697
NI.6935
NI.1950
R.263
NI.4949
NI.7474
NI.9503
NI.9127
N.I.5003

Name of Company

Humic Limited
International Shipping Services & Co Limited
Irish White Veal Co. Limited
J.A. Johnston (Jewellers) Limited
J. Hill Limited ,
J.MJ. Quarries Limited
JoeiMcCleery Quarries Limited
John Lyons & Son Limited
John Tyrrell Tanks Limited
Lawther and Harvey Limited
Litton. Heating and Plumbing Company Limited
Managerial and Executive Services Limited
Matthew Hanna & Sons (Belfast) Limited
Modern Plan Insulation (N.I.) Limited
North West Property Developers Limited
Quinn's (Derry) Limited .
R.G. Allen Limited
R. McClure & Sons Limited
Reliance Dry Cleaners (N.I.) Limited
Rem Roc Products Limited
Superrriatic International (U.K.) Limited
T. Linton & Co. Limited . . :
Tower Heating Co. Limited: — The
Ulster Ferry Transport Limited . . • . . -.
W. & H. Cummins Limited
W. Erskine Mayne (Films) Limited
W. Erskine Mayne Limited
W. Erskine Mayne (Sound) Limited
Wm. McKinney Limited
Zeke Hangbag Co. Limited
Academy Organisations Limited
C.E. MitchelJ Limited
CA.R.S. Limited
Charles Tenant and Company (Northern Ireland) Limited
Combined Independents (Ulster) Limited
Corry Retail Systems Limited
Dantifyt Limited
Donard Investments Limited

'E. Allen (Chemists) Limited
Empire Furnishing Company Limited
Evangelical Outreach Limited
F. Dillon Limited
Fosters of Cast lereagh Limited
Gea Airexchangers (N.I.) Limited
Glass Fabrics Limited
Glentoran Recreation Company Limited
Greenways (Newtownards) Limited
-H. Cowan Limited
Hampden Developments Limited
Hampden Properties (N.I.) Limited
Hazlett's Finance Limited •
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Number

NI.8264
R.304
NI.2574
NI.7511
NI.4560
NI.5900
Nl. 10633
NI.6095
NI.6484
NI.6538
NI.5257
NI.10403
NI.1242
NI.8028
NI.9841
NI.8029
NI.9635
Nl. 10689
NI.7389
NI.9740
NI.1972

NI.3395
NI.6304
NI.3139
NI.6282
NI.6064
NI.4124
NI.6364
NI.98T6
NI.2113
NI.9142
R.498
R.109
NI.3284
NI.5234
NI.44
NI.8743
NI.8993
NI.4841
NI.2392
NI.4681
NI.9700
NI.8994
NI.10617
NI.1903
R.362
NI.1191
NI.9714
NI.9176
R.483

Name of Company

Hillmount Cheques Limited
Hugh J. Scott Limited
John Bright (Belfast) Limited
John McBride Limited
King & Maguire Limited
Lancashire House Limited
Lisburn Carpet Warehouse Limited
Lyle Motors (Newtownards) Limited
Manchester & Midland Electrical (N.I.) Limited
Manchester & Midland Finance (N.I.) Limited
Moy Meats Limited
•Pylon Property Company Limited
R.M. Watson and Company Limited
Radio'Belfast Limited
Radiocon tact Limited
Radio Londonderry Limited
Reihill - McKeown Limited.
Reinforcement Contract Services Limited
Ross Enterprises Limited
T.E.D. Osbor.ne Limited .
Tennants Tar Distillers and Engineering Supplies

Limited
Wylie & Hazlett (Belfast) Limited
Wylie & Hazlett (Newry) Limited
A & E Pettle. Limited . ' • .
Abbeyfield Antrim Society Limited
Abbeyfield Lisburn Society Limited
Arther Brown (Blyth) Limited
Avco Financial Services-Limited ?
B.C.D. Enterprises Limited
Ballydbwn. Limited
Bardew Textiles Limited
Boland Reiily Limited
Braid Water Spinning Company Limited — The
Broome Estates Limited
Brown & Adam (Northern Ireland) Limited
Claude Field & Co Limited
Coleraine Contractors Limited
Criterion Wallpapers (Bangor) Limited
Donaghmore Hatchery Limited
Dungannon Park Limited
Durrgannon Park Services Limited
Furnitex Limited

. Hot Spot Limited - The
Hughes (Lurgan) Limited
J.M. Reilly Limited
J. Robb & Co. Limited
James Allen and Company (Belfast) Limited
James Ward & Sons (Nl) limited
L.B.J. Recordings Limited
Lisburn Factory Limited

Document

D
B

D D
D
D

D D
C
D
D
D
B
C
D
D
C
D
O
C
D
C

D
D

D C
D
D
D

C D
D

D E
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
E
D
D
D
D
D
D



446 Supplement to THE BELFAST GAZETTE, 6th JUNE 1975

Date of
receipt or

issue

29.5.75
"
n

"

It

"

"

"

"

"

II

II

"

II

II

II

> II

II

II

"

•II

"

• II

It

30.5.75
a
a

"
"
"
a ,

"
a
a
a
"
a
a

"
a
a

"
"
"
"
a
a
**
"

Company
Number

NI.9552
NI.6401
NI.4842
NI.3467
NL4758

NL8057
NI.8058
NI.6929
NI.7961
NI.6634
NI..5171
NI.2661
R.678
NI.1916
Nl. 10220
NI.3971
NI.4922
NI.2873
R.692
NI.1256
N 1.1 608

; NI.3906
- NI.7032

NI.982
NI.7887
NI.3358
NI.3301
NI.8977
R.243
NI.8230 .

' NI.1980
R.393
NI.435
R.446
NI.3125
NI.5464
R.346
NI.94
NI.2270
NI.4521
NI.839
NI.9328
NI.99
NI.T117
R.596
NI.10114
NI.91 11

. NI.9099
NI.2271
N1.140'

Name of Company

Manor Contractors Limited
Moira Poultry Prbcessers Limited
Moy Park Limited
Newforge Limited
New Northern Spinning and Weaving Company

Limited — The
Northern Ireland Air Services (Holdings) Limited
Northern Ireland Air Services Limited
Northern Ireland Railways Company Limited
Ocean Fishproducts Company Limited
Park Eggs (Dungannon) Limited
Property Repairs (Bangor) Limited
Reid's Bakery Limited
Smyth's Weaving Company Limited
Snax (Ballymena) Limited
Primark (N.I.') Limited
Spanboard Limited
Spiritual Assembly of Bahais of Belfast Limited
Steegan Limited . "
Stevenson & Son Limited
Tip Top Bakeries Limited
Tir-Oen Limited
V. Leonard &"Cp Limited
Vita Cortex (Nl) Limited .
Windsor Development Company Limited
Cecil Craig (Garages) Limited
Cory Ship Tonage (N.I.) Limited
Desmond McCaffery Limited
Doggart Supplies (Ireland) Limited
Gallaher Limited
Harcon Developments (U.K.) Limited
Hogg Holdings Limited
James Tedford & Company Limited
James Young & Co. (Carriers) Limited
Johnston Umbrellas Limited
McMurray's (Belfast) Limited
McMurray's (Shoes) Limited
McNeill Building Services Limited
McNeill Design Services Limited
McNeill Engineering Limited
McNeill Rentals Limited
Macrete Limited
Major Credit Co. Limited
Mater Infirmorum Hospital Incorporated
Norman Duncan & Co Limited
Portadown Foundry Limited
R.K. Binney (Collections) Limited
R.K. Binney Limited
Russleigh Builders Limited
Smyth Mills Limited
Star Yeast Company Limited - The
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Number

NI.7705
NI.2427
R.742
NI.4342
NI.5859
NI.9830
NI.4994
NI.7582
NI.6923
NI.4718
NI.9201
NI.3433
NI.2665
NI.9206
NI.9207
NI.7656
NI.6887
NI.5462
NI.8705
Ni.8517
NI.4115
NI.7441
Nl. 10699
NI.7154
NI.9696
NI.7984
NI.6384
NI.8024
NI.7394
NI.7892
NI.6149
NI.8461
NI.7428
NI.6963
NI.5608
NI.5966
NI.7238
NI.83G1
NI.9173
NI.6213
NI.2036
NI.5812
NI.9944
NI.6071
NI.4798
NI.7702
NI.9741
NI.9922
.R.762
NI.6266

Name of Company

Tbwnley Brothers Limited .
Uptons Reliable Irish Tours Limited
Ulster Marine Insurance Company Limited — The
Westcott Property Company Limited
Abbey field Newry & District Society Limited
Andus Electronic (U.K.) Limited
Anglo Ulster Transport Limited
Anne Roulston (Bangor) Limited
Ardboe Manufacturing Company Limited
Audio Relay Limited
Avon Blind Company Limited
C.C. Connolly Limited
Carrington Viyella Estates Number 5 (N.I.) Limited
Carrington Viyella Estates Number 7 (N.I.) Limited
Carrington Viyella Estates No 8 (N.i.) Limited
Comenco Limited
Dependable Delivery (Northern Ireland) Limited
Dixon & Co. (Coleraine) Limited
Dunmurry Construction Limited
F.W. Pelan Construction Limited
Ferrymasters Limited
Frank Porter (Northern Ireland) Limited
Gorran Northern Finance Limited
Hall and Forshaw Limited . :
Hillsborough Holdings Limited "
I. P. R. Consultants (Belfast) Limited
I.P.R. Consultants Limited
I.P.R. Consultants (London) Limited
I. P. Services (International) Limited
J. Bibby Agriculture (N.I.) Limited
J.P. & L. Holdings Limited
J.R. Preston (Insulations) Limited
Jessfoods (Armagh) Limited
John Flanagan & Sons Limited
John McLean & Sons (Lifts) Limited
John McNeil I Properties Limited
Linenhall Reversionary Company Limited
McConnell Overseas Transport Limted
Moore Brothers (Quarries) Limited
Northern Ireland Carriers Limited
Old Bleach Carpets Limited
Owenmore Developments Limited
Paint Marketing Limited
Rainey Estates .Limited
Tweedak Properties Limited
Ulster Light Aircraft Co. Limited .
United Carriers (Northern Ireland) Limited
Valley Enterprises Limited
W.A. Ross & Sons Limited
Westcott Wholesale Company Limited
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Date of
receipt or

issue

Company
Number

Name of Company Document

NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS

ae.75

4.6:75

NI.10715
NI.10716
NI.10717
NI.10718
NI.10719
Nl. 10722

CHANGE OF NAME

30.5.75 I NI.9113

Allen Bros. (Wines & Spirits) Limited
Antrim Motor Cycle Services Limited
J. A. McHugh Limited
Oriel Discount Warehouse (Antrim) Limited
Winston Johnston (Transport) Limited
Copeland Engineering Services Limited

Ville Inns Limited formerly: Dunville & Co. Limited
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