

SUPPLEMENT TO

## The Belfast Gazette

OF FRIDAY, 6th JUNE 1975 Published by Authority

Registered as a Newspaper

## Registrar of Companies Notifications: Issue No. 125

The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies and are published herewith in accordance with the requirements of Article 5(1) of the Companies (European Communities) Order (Northern Ireland) 1972

- A-Certificate of incorporation
- B-Alteration in Memorandum or Articles of Association
- C-Return relating to register of directors or change of directors
- D-Annual Return

- E-Address of registered office or change therein
- F-Copy of winding-up order
- G-Order for dissolution on winding-up
- H-Liquidator's return of final winding-up meeting

## **DOCUMENTS -- OTHER THAN NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS**

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
27.5.75	NI.7784	Augra Proportion Limited	
27.5.75	NI.6362	Avern Properties Limited	D
,,	NI.5386	Bantile (N.I.) Limited	D.
,,	1	Beechvale (Drumbeg) Limited	D
,,	NI.8490	Blackstaff Press Limited	E D
,,	NI.3968	BOCM Silcock (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.8790	Clandon Construction Company Limited — The	D
	NI.2812	Containerway (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
j	NI.6322	Craigon Agriculture Limited	D
"	NI.4711	David Brown Tractors (Belfast) Limited	С
"	NI.10613	Dencourt Holdings Limited	CE
"	NI.2620	Ferry Trailers Limited	D
"	NI.7492	Gainsborough Rathgale Limited	D
"	. NI.3675	Goldenlea Limited	C
"	NI 9359	Gordon Clarke Agencies Limited	D
"	NI.2067	Gracey's Concrete Products Limited	D
" '	NI:4874	Grattans (Chemists) Limited	D
"	NI.4717	Great Southern Hotels (NI) Limited	D
"	N!.7834	Grosvenor Cleaning Services (Ulster) Limited - The	ā
"	NI.5582	Hills of Derry (Holdings) Limited	
,,	NI.7256	Hoechst Fibre Industries U.K' Limited	D

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
27.5.75	NI.10634	Humic Limited	E C
"	NI.7844	International Shipping Services & Co Limited	D
"	NI 8412	Irish White Veal Co. Limited	ВЪ
"	NI.4518	J.A. Johnston (Jewellers) Limited	D
"	NI.856	J. Hill Limited	·Ď
" .	NI.9030	J.M.J. Quarries Limited	D
	NI.10673	Joe:McCleery Quarries Limited	c
	NI.5736	John Lyons & Son Limited	Ď
	NI.10553	John Tyrrell Tanks Limited	С
	NI.1923	Lawther and Harvey Limited	D
"	NI.6629	Litton Heating and Plumbing Company Limited	. E
	NI.7234	Managerial and Executive Services Limited	D
"	NI.6254	Matthew Hanna & Sons (Belfast) Limited	С
"	NI.8608	Modern Plan Insulation (N.I.); Limited	D
"	NI.8101	North West Property Developers Limited	DDD
"	NI.3352	Quinn's (Derry) Limited	. D
. "	NI.9529	R.G. Allen Limited	D
"	NI.4043	R. McClure & Sons Limited	۵.
"	NI.3510	Reliance Dry Cleaners (N.I.) Limited	D
"	NI.9952	Rem Roc Products Limited	DC
••	NI.8753	Supermatic International (U.K.) Limited	D
"	NI.9192	T. Linton & Co. Limited	С
. "	NI.7533	Tower Heating Co. Limited - The	С
200	NI.3703	Ulster Ferry Transport Limited	D
1	NI.5677	W. & H. Cummins Limited	D
"	NI.3587	W. Erskine Mayne (Films) Limited	D
<i>"</i>	NI.1656	W. Erskine Mayne Limited	D
.,	NI.2107	W. Erskine Mayne (Sound) Limited	D
	NJ.1609	Wm. McKinney Limited	D
28.5.75	NI.8360 NI.8778	Zeke Hangbag Co. Limited	D
20.0.75	NI.7992	Academy Organisations Limited	D
[ ,,	NI.3754	C.E. Mitchell Limited C.A.R.S. Limited	D
,, .	NI.1969	Charles Tenant and Company (Northern Ireland) Limited	В
"	NI.7556	Combined Independents (Ulster) Limited	D :
,,	NI.9941	Corry Retail Systems Limited	€,
	NI.1424	Dantifyt Limited	D
"	NI.9547	Donard Investments Limited	Q.
"	NI.7504	E. Allen (Chemists) Limited	E
**	NI.625	Empire Furnishing Company Limited	Ď
"	NI.6596	Evangelical Outreach Limited	. CD
,,	NI.9731	F. Dillon Limited	D
"	NI.5697	Fosters of Castlereagh Limited	D
"	NI.6935	Gea Airexchangers (N.I.) Limited	CD
. "	NI.1950	Glass Fabrics Limited	D.
"	R.263	Glentoran Recreation Company Limited	D
**	NI.4949	Greenways (Newtownards) Limited	D
"	NI.7474	H. Cowan Limited	D
"	NI.9503	Hampden Developments Limited	D
"	NI.9127	Hampden Properties (N.I.) Limited	D
"	NI.5003	Hazlett's Finance Limited	D
	٠.	·	

issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
28.5.75	NI.8264	Hillmount Cheques Limited	D
20.0.70	R.304	Hugh J. Scott Limited	В
.,	NI.2574	John Bright (Belfast) Limited	DD
" "	NI.7511	John McBride Limited	D
n.	NI:4560	King & Maguire Limited	ا ا
	NI.5900	Lancashire House Limited	00
. ]	NI.10633	Lisburn Carpet Warehouse Limited	C
	NI.6095	Lyle Motors (Newtownards) Limited	D
"	NI.6484	Manchester & Midland Electrical (N.I.) Limited	0
"	NI.6538	Manchester & Midland Finance (N.I.) Limited	D
•	NI.5257	Moy Meats Limited	B
**	NI.10403	Pylon Property Company Limited	C
"	NI.1242	R.M. Watson and Company Limited	D
"	NI.8028	Radio Belfast Limited	D
".	NI.9841	Radiocontact Limited	С
"	NI.8029	Radio Londonderry Limited	D
"	NI.9635	Reihill - McKeown Limited	D
" .	NI.10689	Reinforcement Contract Services Limited	C
**	NI.7389	Ross Enterprises Limited	D
"	NI.9740	T.E.D. Osborne Limited	C ·
	NI.1972	Tennants Tar Distillers and Engineering Supplies Limited	D
"	NI.3395	Wylie & Hazlett (Belfast) Limited	
" .	NI.6304	Wylie & Hazlett (Newry) Limited	D.C
29.5.75	NI.3139	A & E Pettle Limited	D
" :	NI.6282	Abbeyfield Antrim Society Limited	D
	NI.6064	Abbeyfield Lisburn Society Limited	·D
"	NI.4124	Arther Brown (Blyth) Limited	CD
. "	NI.6364	Avco Financial Services Limited	D
<i>".</i> 1	NI.9816	B.C.D. Enterprises Limited	DE
	NI.2113	Ballydown Limited	D
	NI.9142	Bardew Textiles Limited	D
	R.498	Boland Reilly Limited	D
	R.109	Braid Water Spinning Company Limited — The	D
	NI.3284	Broome Estates Limited	D
	NI.5234	Brown & Adam (Northern Ireland) Limited	, D
	NI.44	Claude Field & Co Limited	D D
	NI.8743 NI.8993	Coleraine Contractors Limited Criterion Wallpapers (Bangor) Limited	D
,,		Donaghmore Hatchery Limited	0
**	NI.4841 NI.2392	Dungannon Park Limited	م ا
,,	NI.4681	Dungannon Park Services Limited	D D
,,	NI.9700	Furnitex Limited	D
ii e	NI.8994	Hot Spot Limited — The	
	NI.10617	Hughes (Lurgan) Limited  Hughes (Lurgan) Limited	E .
.,	NI.1903	J.M. Reilly Limited	Ď
]	R.362	J. Robb & Co. Limited	D
	NI.1191	James Allen and Company (Belfast) Limited	. D
.,	NI.9714	James Ward & Sons (NI) Limited	D
	NI.9176	L.B.J. Recordings Limited	Ď
••	R.483	Lisburn Factory Limited	D
1		=	· -

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Documen
<b>29</b> .5.75	NI.9552	Manor Contractors Limited	) . Q
"	NI.6401	Moira Poultry Processers Limited	D
••	NI.4842	Moy Park Limited	D
**	NI.3467	Newforge Limited	D
••	NI.4758	New Northern Spinning and Weaving Company Limited — The	D
,,	NI.8057	Northern Ireland Air Services (Holdings) Limited	l c
"	NI.8058	Northern Ireland Air Services Limited	Č
**	NI.6929	Northern Ireland Railways Company Limited	B
	NI.7961	Ocean Fishproducts Company Limited	D
**	NI.6634	Park Eggs (Dungannon) Limited	. D
,,	NI.5171	Property Repairs (Bangor) Limited	, D
••	NI.2661	Reid's Bakery Limited	0
••	R.678	Smyth's Weaving Company Limited	6
**	NI.1916	Snax (Ballymena) Limited	D
••	NI.10220	Primark (N.I.) Limited	٥
"	NI.3971	Spanboard Limited	C
. "	NI.4922	Spiritual Assembly of Bahais of Belfast Limited	CD
**	NI.2873	Steegan Limited	D
"	R.692	Stevenson & Son Limited	
**	NI.1256	Tip Top Bakeries Limited	l Ď
717	NI.1608	Tir-Oen Limited	
,,	. NI:3906	V. Leonard & Co Limited	D
• ••	NI.7032	Vita Cortex (NI) Limited	l b
" -	NI.982	Windsor Development Company Limited	D
30.5.75	NI.7887	Cecil Craig (Garages) Limited	Ď.
••.	NI.3358	Cory Ship Tonage (N.I.) Limited	D
••	NI.3301	Desmond McCaffery Limited	D
"	NI.8977	Doggant Supplies (Ireland) Limited	D
••	R:243	Gallaher Limited	D
"	NI.8230	Harcon Developments (U.K.) Limited	D
· ·	* NI.1980	Hogg Holdings Limited .	DE
".	R.393	James Tedford & Company Limited	В
<b>"</b> 、]	NI.435	James Young & Co. (Carriers) Limited	D
••	R.446	Johnston Umbrellas Limited	D
**	NI.3125	McMurray's (Belfast) Limited	E.
	NI.5464	McMurray's (Shoes) Limited	E
"	R.346	McNeill Building Services Limited	D
	NI.94	McNeill Design Services Limited	D
"	NI.2270 ·	McNeill Engineering Limited	D
	·NI.4521	McNeill Rentals Limited	D
"	NI.839	Macrete Limited	D
<i>"</i>	NI.9328	Major Credit Co. Limited	(D
	NI:99	Mater Infirmorum Hospital Incorporated	C
	NI.1117	Norman Duncan & Co Limited	D
	R.596	Portadown Foundry Limited	D
	NI.10114	R.K. Binney (Collections) Limited	D
"	NI.9111	R.K. Binney Limited	D
"	. NI.9099	Russleigh Builders Limited	D
	NI.2271 NI.140	Smyth Mills Limited Star Yeast Company Limited — The	D D

receipt or issue	·Number	Name of Company	Document
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
30.5.75	NI.7705	Townley Brothers Limited	В
	NI.2427	Uptons Reliable Irish Tours Limited	D
	R.742	Ulster Marine Insurance Company Limited — The	D .
	NI.4342	Westcott Property Company Limited	E
2.6.75	NI.5859	Abbeyfield Newry & District Society Limited	D
	NI.9830	Andus Electronic (U.K.) Limited	E
"	NI.4994	Anglo Ulster Transport Limited	D
	NI.7582	Anne Roulston (Bangor) Limited	С
	NI.6923	Ardboe Manufacturing Company Limited	D
	NI.4718	Audio Relay Limited	C
1	NI.9201	Avon Blind Company Limited	D
	NI.3433	C.C. Connolly Limited	D
"	NI.2665	Carrington Vivella Estates Number 5 (N.I.) Limited	D
"	NI.9206	Carrington Vivella Estates Number 7 (N.I.) Limited	D
•	NI.9207	Carrington Viyella Estates No 8 (N.I.) Limited	D
"	NI.7656	Comenco Limited	ECD
	NI.6887	Dependable Delivery (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
<b>"</b> ,	NI.5462	Dixon & Co. (Coleraine) Limited	D
"	NI.8705	Dunmurry Construction Limited	D
"	NI.8517	F.W. Pelan Construction Limited	D
"	NI.4115	Ferrymasters Limited	D
"	NI.7441	Frank Porter (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
"	NI.10699	Gorran Northern Finance Limited	CE
"·	· NI.7154	Hall and Forshaw Limited	Ð
"	NI.9696	Hillsborough Holdings Limited *	D
"	NI.7984	1.P.R. Consultants (Belfast) Limited	D
"	NI.6384	I.P.R. Consultants Limited	D
" [	NI.8024	I.P.R. Consultants (London) Limited	. <b>D</b> .
	NI.7394	I.P. Services (International) Limited	D
"	NI.7892	J. Bibby Agriculture (N.I.) Limited	D
"	NI.6149	J.P. & L. Holdings Limited	D
<i>"</i> }	NI.8461	J.R. Preston (Insulations) Limited	D
"	NI.7428	Jessfoods (Armagh) Limited	D
"	NI.6963	John Flanagan & Sons Limited	D
" }	NI.5608	John McLean & Sons (Lifts) Limited	D
"	NI.5966	John McNeill Properties Limited	D
	NI.7238	Linenhall Reversionary Company Limited	- D
"	NI.8301	McConnell Overseas Transport Limited	D
<u>"</u>	NI.9173	Moore Brothers (Quarries) Limited	D ,
	NI.6213	Northern Ireland Carriers Limited	D
<i>".</i>  -	NI.2036	Old Bleach Carpets Limited	D
	NI.5812	Owenmore Developments Limited	D
	NI.9944	Paint Marketing Limited	С
	NI.6071	Rainey Estates Limited	D
	NI.4798	Tweedak Properties Limited	D
,,	NI.7702	Ulster Light Aircraft Co. Limited	D
	NI.9741	United Carriers (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
	NI.9922	Valley Enterprises Limited	<b>B</b> .
<i>".</i>	R.762	W.A. Ross & Sons Limited	8 B
	NI.6266	Westcott Wholesale Company Limited	E
1	1		

	Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
!	NEW COMPANY	DOCUMENTS		
	3.6.75 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	NI.10715 NI.10716 NI.10717 NI.10718 NI.10719 NI.10722	Allen Bros. (Wines & Spirits) Limited Antrim Motor Cycle Services Limited J. A. McHugh Limited Oriel Discount Warehouse (Antrim) Limited Winston Johnston (Transport) Limited Copeland Engineering Services Limited	A E A C A C A E A
(	CHANGE OF NA	ME	•	
į	30.5.75	NI.9113	Ville Inns Limited formerly: Dunville & Co. Limited	A

PRINTED BY THE CONTROLLER OF HER MAJESTY'S STATIONERY OFFICE being the Officer appointed to print the Acts of the Parliament of Northern Ireland BELFAST: PUBLISHED BY HER MAJESTY'S STATIONERY OFFICE

1975
Price 3p net
PRINTED IN NORTHERN IRELAND

ISBN 0 337 73157 8